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Price
1.465 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

©  -5.48%(-0.09)

US0547482077
AYRO

Nasdaq

usb

Automotive

Stock

7 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

1.45 USD (100)
1.47 USD (500)
1.58 USD

1.58 USD

1.40 USD

1.55 USD
1.492119 USD
110,947
165,502.36

541

200
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14
2024/01/23

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US0547482077&ID_NOTATION=11550612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8105b6866de7ce347114d454c178ec8d0b4254ed78946fbb9f11349a844cf1d9&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=cc2eeba78af54a77d&time=1712771200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=922c8c70a2d8d1d783ef67ded819c0bc785ffc6eca07f203cb2f7e950da8041b&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2c31298b0dae812d0&time=1712771200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e62c2adfdeb4fd1e230cb14a1637fd6c5724ce2066e2e7808c774e7385394947&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=636deecc40474f233&time=1712771200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a6ac8881c87a0948904e59e7cf98c77a977960f698cd654ea12c19004069c00&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ff49f7a682f299083&time=1712771200&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=369611
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8cfd61638f0de1ace41c5cfe3c1dcde535e7ef01c6b929b44b0dabb1f8dfb0e8&idfile=59724&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59724%2F2024-01-23%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=780ed17388895468f&time=1712771200&tool=RSC

AYRO INC.

Details

2024/04/09 19:31:14

Price
1.465 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -5.48%(-0.09)

US0547482077
AYRO

Nasdaq

usb
Automotive
Stock

7 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1.45 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 1.47 USD (500)
Open 1.58 USD
High 1.58 USD
Low 1.40 USD
Close (prev. day) 1.55 USD
VWAP 1.492119 USD
Volume (pcs) 110,947
Trading volume 165,502.36
Number of trades 541
Last size 200
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -20.10% -61.27% -96.72%
Perf (abs.) -0.39 -2.45 -45.73
Beta 0.94 1.64 1.93
Volatility 64.28 78.42 75.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for AYRO INC.
Exchange [#] Date
2024/04/09 19:31 1.465 USD

Time Price
Nasdaq

1.610 USD (26,426
1.666 USD (20,407
1.782 USD (41,088

2.100 USD (2024/01/03
1.520 USD (2024/01/16
7.520 USD (2023/07/19
(

)
)
)
3.234 USD (29,318)
)
)
)
1.470 USD (2023/11/14)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
0.17 541
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=11550612

AYRO INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

AYRO >

Contact Details
AYRO INC.

One East Uwchlan Avenue - 19341 Exton,
PA

Telefon: +1 610.903.0400
Fax: -
E-mail: info@wpcs.com
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